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-100

0

100

200

300

400

500

600

700

800

900

1000

1100

1200

1300

1400

1500

0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400

Distance (km)

El
ev

at
io

n 
(m

)

1/1300 1/500 1/200 - 10
1/400

1/1300
1/70

Ia Ayun
Sta.168+900 R

Ba
Sta.53+400 RHinh

Sta.91+000 R
Kurong Hnang

Sta: Distance from River mouth

Flood prone area

Area to be protected

H
ig

h 
W

ay
 #

1,
 R

ai
lw

ay

Pr
op

os
ed

 S
on

g 
B

a 
H

a 
D

am
B

a 
St

a.
72

FSL  110

Proposed dyke system

F-22



F-23

 

 

Hình 2.22 
Hệ thống sông trong lưu vực sông  

 

Sesan 



Sesan River Profile
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Srepok River Profile
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Dong Nai River Profile
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